World Products, LLC 19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476 | Phone (707) 996-5201 | Fax (707) 996-3380 | www.worldproducts.com	 Rev. 17.7 (04.19.10)
24 | Industrial Relays Catalog
DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
RZ SERIES
INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
UL & CUL File #E256619
TUV Certified File #R5016773

Coil Ratings (at 20°C)
Coil Sensitivity
Part Number Code
Coil Nominal Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance  (Ω ±
10%)
Pick-up Voltage (VDC) Drop-Out Voltage (VDC) Nominal Current (mA)
Nil = 450mW
3 20
75% Max. 5% Min.
150
5 55 91
6 80 75
9 180 50
12 320 37.5
18 720 25
24 1280 18.8
H = 200mW
3 45
75% Max. 5% Min.
67
5 125 40
6 180 33.3
9 400 22.5
12 720 16.7
18 1620 11.1
24 2800 8.16
Max continuous Voltage at 20°C:  130% of Coil Nominal Voltage.
4.0 ~ Ø 1.37.
6
12.7
2.54
12.7
18.2
2.54
0.3
0.3
0.45
10.2
7.6
15
4.
0
1.0 1.0
1.4
1.3
SCHEMATICS
Bottom view
PCB LAYOUT
Bottom view
Unit: mm
World Products, LLC 19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476 | Phone (707) 996-5201 | Fax (707) 996-3380 | www.worldproducts.com	 Rev. 17.7 (04.19.10)
Industrial Relays Catalog | 25
RZ SERIES
Reference Data
Contact Ratings
Contact Arrangement 1 Form A (SPST-NO)
Coil Sensitivity 450mW 200mW
Max. Switching Power 1200VA 140W 600VA 90W
Max. Switching Voltage 265VAC 30VDC
Max. Switching Current 10A 3A, 5A
Contact Resistance
(By voltage drop 6V 1A)
50mΩ max.
VDE Rating Resistive Load 3A / 5A 250VAC
UL / C-UL Rating
Resistive Load (cos Ø = 1)
Inductive Load (cos Ø = 0.75 ~ 0.8)
10A  120VAC
5A 250VAC
5A 28VDC
10A 250VAC